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STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

TRAILER DESCRIPTION

12RK-AS 5=

VIN # 7XFTF121172002498

INCLUDED ON THIS TRAILER

12RK-AS

River Rock

COPPER MINE

OFF-ROAD PACKAGE **REQUIRED**
ROOF RACK SYSTEM - STANDARD ON ROG
POWER-UP PACKAGE

11,000 BTU ROOF MOUNT A/C

OVS 270° AWNING - 129 SQ. FT COVERAGE

12V LED SMART TV W/ LOCKING SWIVEL MOUNT +
REMOVABLE HD ANTENNA

RVIA Seal

(MSRP)
$24,648.30
No Charge
No Charge
$3,240.00
No Charge
$1,809.00
$1,748.25
$1,377.00
$627.75

$182.25

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE

TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER

TOTAL TRAILER & OPTIONS/OTHER
DESTINATION & HANDLING

TOTAL

TOTAL MSRP

(MSRP)
$24,648.30

$8,984.25

$33,632.55
$1,119.06

$34,751.61

$34,751.61




