

TRAILER DESCRIPTION 12RK-AS 2026 Ros Single Axle

VIN # 7XFTF1211T2002498

AUTHORIZED ENCORE RV DEALER

\$34,751.61

Southland RV 1794 Bolton Circle Norcross GA 30071

TOTAL MSRP

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

RVIA Seal

INCLUDED ON THIS TRAILER	(MSRP)	PRICE INFORMATION	(MSRP)
12RK-AS	\$24,648.30	BASE PRICE	\$24,648.30
River Rock	No Charge	TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER	\$8,984.25
COPPER MINE	No Charge		
OFF-ROAD PACKAGE **REQUIRED**	\$3,240.00	TOTAL TRAILER & OPTIONS/OTHER	\$33,632.55
ROOF RACK SYSTEM - STANDARD ON ROG	No Charge	DESTINATION & HANDLING	\$1,119.06
POWER-UP PACKAGE	\$1,809.00		
11,000 BTU ROOF MOUNT A/C	\$1,748.25	TOTAL	\$34,751.61
OVS 270° AWNING - 129 SQ. FT COVERAGE	\$1,377.00	TDAII EDC	
12V LED SMART TV W/ LOCKING SWIVEL MOUNT + REMOVABLE HD ANTENNA	\$627.75	IKHILEKS	

\$182.25